
期日 令和４年３月２７(日)～２９日(火)

第１試合： ９:00～
会場

第２試合：11:00～ Ａ球場 : :

第３試合：13:00～ Ｃ球場 : :

第４試合：15:00～ Ｅ球場 : :

第１５回春季全日本小学生女子ソフトボール大会　組合せ

32 (神奈川県)

紀北エンジェルス

大和ホワイトガールズ

31

大山ＳＢＣ (栃木県)

(香川県)古高松南女子ソフト

(長野県)

Ｂ球場

Ｄ球場

Ｆ球場

松山中央公園運動広場

松前公園多目的広場

別府市民運動広場

24

習志野スーパーガールズ (千葉県)

(三重県)ＭＩＬＫＹ スピード

岡山リトルエンゼルス (岡山県)

指扇ライオンズ女子

(兵庫県)

(静岡県)

(東京都)

(香川県)

(秋田県)

(群馬県)

0

6

7

(愛媛県)

Ｍ・Ｋ Ｊｒ.

愛媛ソフトボールクラブ

38

(岐阜県)岐阜☆スターフレンズ

(愛知県)35 ＮＡＲＵＭＩ

37 (大阪府)大阪ドリームズ

36 (栃木県)埼玉ソフトボールクラブ

0

(静岡県)20 掛川桔梗女子ソフト

21 (三重県)

(滋賀県)草津レインボーガールズ

23 駒形クイーンズ (群馬県)

22 (岡山県)

度会ペガサスＭＩＫＵＭＯ

川中島サンデーガールズ

(和歌山県)

勝北ＳＳ

(兵庫県)

(富山県)25

27

鵜坂スポーツ少年団
　　　ソフトボール部

(岩手県)

39

9

5

6

7

8

(東京都)石神井スマイル

(徳島県)
美馬･八万南
　少女ソフトボール部

(石川県)

(愛媛県)

オールあきる野女子

28

5

26

19

15

12

14

17

18

1
いわさきソフトボール
　　　スポーツ少年団

2

3

城北エンジェルス

西播磨シュガーラビッツ

13

4

掛川桜木女子
　　　ソフトボール部

11

安城エンジェルズ

10

岸和田ｊrクラブ

伏見台リトルマウス

川岡女子ソフトボール部

八郎潟町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団
　　ソフトボールクラブ

ＡＬＬ ＯＴＡ

16

八幡浜ドリームズ

アルプスい～なちゃん
　　ソフトボールクラブ

横浜女子スターズ

(埼玉県)

(大阪府)

(奈良県)

(愛知県)

三郷町スポーツ少年団

6

3

4

1

5

11

6

0

6

4

0

10

(岩手県)

(愛媛県)

(長野県)

(神奈川県)
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Ｄ
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2

愛媛県松山中央公園運動広場他

8

1

6

30

34

33

29

5

1

6

松山中央公園運動広場

松前公園多目的広場

別府市民運動広場
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